

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 67734648

Data publicarii 31.03.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.482,66 RON - 1.482,66 RON

Descriere: CABLU 3X1.5-100X3.28=327.73 CABLU 3X2.5-20X5.13=102.52 INTRERUPATOR - 1X21.01=21.01 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT-1X21.01=21.01 DOZA PATRATA -1X26.89=26.89 SIR DE CLEME -5X10.08=50.42 COLIER CABLU -200X0.21=42.02 DOZA PT -5X5.04=25.21 BANDA IZOLATOARE-3X3.36=10.08 PRIZA DUBLA -1X13.45=13.45 DIBLU 8-20X0.34=6.72 SURUB LEMN -20X0.17=3.36 SET DIBLU+HOLS 6-3X1.68=5.04 CLEME METAL-30X0.25=7.56 INTRERUPATOR -2X11.76=23.53 SET OLANDEZE-1X14.29=14.29 PRIZA SIMPLA - 2X10.92=21.85 RAMA 2 POSTURI-1X7.56=7.56 FISA CU INEL ALBA-1X9.24=9.24 CABLU MYF- 1X1.51=1.51 CABLU MYF 2.5-1X1.51=1.51 SURUB LEMN 3X325- 15X0.03==0.50 CORP NEON- 1X63.03=63.03 BEC LED -4X7.56=30.25 TUB NEON 18W-2X5.04=10.08 TUB NEON 36W - 2X5.04=10.08 BEC LED E27-4X5.88=23.53 BEC LED 9W-2X7.56=15.13 STARTER - 2X1.68=3.36 STARTER-2X1.68=3.36 BANDA IZOLATOARE -1X3.36=3.36 BALAST ELECTRONIC - 1X12.61=12.61 OTEL LAT -0.50X50.42=25.21 OTEL LAT 30X3-0.50X22.69=11.34 DISC FLEX- 1X10.08=10.08 BEC LED -6X7.56=45.38 INTRERUPATOR -1X10.92=10.92 CAPAC CAMIN - 1X308.40=308.40 CORP NEON-2X63.03=126.05 TUB NEON -1X5.04=5.04 PRIZA SIMPLA - 1X12.61=12.61 CABLU FY 1.5-2X0.92=1.85 DIBLU 8-14X0.34=4.71 SURUB LEMN - 14X0.13=1.76